Jun 28 2024 (17:35) India Rail Info

Siddhabali Jan Shatabdi Express/12038 - JShtb - NR
DLI/OId Delhi Junction to MNDR/Mandi Dhanaura
3h 18m - 123 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 07:00 7 |1 0 27 219 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 07:46 07:48 2m (2 |1 20 |50 |217 |NR
3 HPU [Hapur Junction 08:32 08:34 2m |0 |1 57 |54 NR
4 |GL Gajraula Junction 09:30 10:00 30m 1 108 |51 {208 |NR
5 |MNDR|Mandi Dhanaura 10:18 10:20 2m |1 |1 123 |63  |219 |NR
6 |CPS Chandpur Siau 10:39 10:41 2m |1 |1 143 |57 |228 |[NR
7  |HLDR |Haldaur 11:00 11:02 2m |1 |1 161 |61 |236 |NR
8 |BJO Bijnor 11:19 11:21 2m (1 |1 178 |51 {236 |NR
9 |BSKR |Basi Kiratpur 11:38 11:40 2m 1 193 |20 |253 [NR
10 (MZM |Muazzampur Narayan 12:12 12:14 2m |2 |1 203 |32 NR
Junction
11 |NBD |Najibabad junction 12:35 12:45 10m |1 |1 214 |32 NR
12 |KTW  |Kotdwar 13:30 0 |1 239 |- NR

Jun 28 2024 (17:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




